2018-19 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #2

held October 27, 2018

Dooly's Sydney

8-Ball

1st Clayton Dennis

2nd Richard Young

3rd Wek Augustine

4th Bill MacPherson

5th,6th Hugh MacEachern
Jeremy Basque

7th,8th Ryan Kendall

Shayne Stevens
9th-12th Carl Sampson
Bill Martin
Brian Bedford
Andrew Francis
13th-16th  Dale Brimicombe
Ben Johnson
Alan Perks
Michael Basque
17th-24th  Lance Paul
Andrew Lafford
Craig Teal
Neil Van Rossum
Carleton Crysler
Bruce Lilly
Bradley Ferguson
Mike Cullymore
25th-30th  Tippy Sylliboy
Rachel Gould
Landon Paul
Mark Doucette
Brenna Sylliboy
Cyrus Bernard

30 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15

Money
$320
$235
$175
$125

§75
§75



