



## 2018-19 CSNS OPEN RANKING

### Event #2

held October 27, 2018

30 players

Dooly's Sydney

8-Ball

		<b>PTS</b>	<b>Money</b>
1st	Clayton Dennis	100	\$320
2nd	Richard Young	90	\$235
3rd	Wek Augustine	80	\$175
4th	Bill MacPherson	70	\$125
5th,6th	Hugh MacEachern	60	\$75
	Jeremy Basque	60	\$75
7th,8th	Ryan Kendall	50	
	Shayne Stevens	50	
9th-12th	Carl Sampson	40	
	Bill Martin	40	
	Brian Bedford	40	
	Andrew Francis	40	
13th-16th	Dale Brimicombe	30	
	Ben Johnson	30	
	Alan Perks	30	
	Michael Basque	30	
17th-24th	Lance Paul	20	
	Andrew Lafford	20	
	Craig Teal	20	
	Neil Van Rossum	20	
	Carleton Crysler	20	
	Bruce Lilly	20	
	Bradley Ferguson	20	
	Mike Cullymore	20	
25th-30th	Tippy Sylliboy	15	
	Rachel Gould	15	
	Landon Paul	15	
	Mark Doucette	15	
	Brenna Sylliboy	15	
	Cyrus Bernard	15	